County Name
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM

County Precinct: Description

FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

JEA

CENTRAL CHURCH OF CHRIST

GRACE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
GRACE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
GRACE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
IMMANUEL BAPTIST CHURCH
IMMANUEL BAPTIST CHURCH
IMMANUEL BAPTIST CHURCH

ST. THOMAS EPISCOPAL CHURCH

ISLE OF HOPE BAPTIST

THE SANCTUARY

ST. LUKE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
ST. LUKE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
ST. LUKE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
FERGUSON AVE BAPTIST

FERGUSON AVE BAPTIST

ISLANDS CHRISTIAN CH

ISLANDS CHRISTIAN CH

ISLANDS CHRISTIAN CH

RIVER POINTE

RIVER POINTE

W W LAW CENTER

FELLOWSHIP OF LOVE COMMUNITY CHURCH
FELLOWSHIP OF LOVE COMMUNITY CHURCH

HOLY SPIRIT LUTHERAN CHURCH
HOLY SPIRIT LUTHERAN CHURCH
HOLY SPIRIT LUTHERAN CHURCH
ELI WHITNEY COMPLEX
ELI WHITNEY COMPLEX
ELI WHITNEY COMPLEX
ELI WHITNEY COMPLEX

CHRIST COMMUNITY CHURCH AT MORNINGSIDE

City District

4-SAVANNAH
4-SAVANNAH
4-SAVANNAH
4-SAVANNAH
3-SAVANNAH
3-SAVANNAH
4-SAVANNAH
4-SAVANNAH
5-SAVANNAH

2-SAVANNAH
3-SAVANNAH
2-SAVANNAH
2-SAVANNAH
3-SAVANNAH
2-SAVANNAH
3-SAVANNAH
4-SAVANNAH
3-SAVANNAH

2-SAVANNAH

County Precinct: Precinct ID
1-01C
1-05C
1-06C
1-08C
1-08C
1-08C
1-09C
1-09C
1-09C
1-10C
1-12C
1-13C
1-14C
1-14C
1-14C
1-16C
1-16C
1-17C
1-17C
1-17C
2-02C
2-02C
2-03C
2-04C
2-04C
2-05C
2-05C
2-05C
2-06C
2-06C
2-06C
2-06C
2-07C



CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM

CHRIST COMMUNITY CHURCH AT MORNINGSIDE
SALVATION ARMY

SALVATION ARMY

SALVATION ARMY

OASIS OF HOPE COMMUNITY CENTER
WILLIAMS COURT APTS

TEMPLE MICKVE ISRAEL

SAVANNAH HIGH SCHOOL

FIRST AFRICAN BAPTIST CHURCH

NEW GENERATIONS CATHEDRAL
JENKINS HIGH SCHOOL

THE CONNEXION CHURCH

BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH

BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH

SOUTHSIDE BAPTIST CH

THUNDERBOLT MUN COMP

NEW COV 7 DAY ADV CH

OGLETHORPE CHARTER ACADEMY
OGLETHORPE CHARTER ACADEMY
ISLANDS HIGH SCHOOL ANNEX
LIGHTHOUSE BAPTIST CHURCH

SAINT FRANCIS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF THE ISLAND
WILMINGTON ISLAND UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
WILMINGTON ISLAND PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
BURKE DAY PUBLIC SAFETY BLDG

BURKE DAY PUBLIC SAFETY BLDG

TYBEE OLD SCHOOL CAFE

ST PETERS EPISCOPAL

SKIDAWAY COMMUNITY CHURCH
SKIDAWAY ISLAND METHODIST CHURCH
SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER

SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER

BUTLER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH ED BLDG

3-SAVANNAH
2-SAVANNAH
3-SAVANNAH
4-SAVANNAH
3-SAVANNAH
2-SAVANNAH
2-SAVANNAH
3-SAVANNAH
3-SAVANNAH
3-SAVANNAH
3-SAVANNAH
3-SAVANNAH
3-SAVANNAH
3-SAVANNAH
4-SAVANNAH
LRG-THUNDERBOLT

4-SAVANNAH

LRG-TYBEE ISLAND
LRG-TYBEE ISLAND

5-SAVANNAH
5-SAVANNAH
5-SAVANNAH

2-07C
2-09C
2-09C
2-09C
2-11C
2-12C
3-02C
3-03C
3-04C
3-05C
3-08C
3-09C
3-10C
3-10C
3-11C
3-12C
3-13C
3-14C
3-14C
4-02C
4-04C
4-05C
4-06C
4-07C
4-08C
4-10C
4-10C
4-11C
4-12C
4-13C
4-14C
5-02C
5-02C
5-03C



CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM

LIBERTY CITY COMMUNITY CENTER

SEED CHURCH

SEED CHURCH

SEED CHURCH

ELKS LODGE

ELKS LODGE

SAVANNAH PRIMITIVE BAPTIST CHURCH
SAVANNAH PRIMITIVE BAPTIST CHURCH
JONESVILLE BAPTIST CHURCH

JONESVILLE BAPTIST CHURCH

LARGO-TIBET ELEMENTA

LARGO-TIBET ELEMENTA

WHITE BLUFF PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
WINDSOR FOREST BAPTIST CHURCH SCHOOL
WINDSOR FOREST BAPTIST CHURCH SCHOOL
WINDSOR FOREST BAPTIST CHURCH SCHOOL
WINDSOR FOREST BAPTIST CHURCH SCHOOL
WINDSOR FOREST BAPTIST CHURCH SCHOOL
CRUSADER COMMUNITY CENTER

CRUSADER COMMUNITY CENTER

WINDSOR HALL

THE LIGHT CHURCH

THE LIGHT CHURCH

CHRIST MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH

CHRIST MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH
TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH

GEORGETOWN ELEMENTARY

GEORGETOWN ELEMENTARY

GEORGETOWN ELEMENTARY

COASTAL GA BOTANICAL GARDENS

COASTAL GA BOTANICAL GARDENS

COASTAL GA BOTANICAL GARDENS

COASTAL GA BOTANICAL GARDENS

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GARDEN CITY

5-SAVANNAH

5-SAVANNAH
1-SAVANNAH
6-SAVANNAH
4-SAVANNAH
4-SAVANNAH
6-SAVANNAH
5-SAVANNAH
5-SAVANNAH
5-SAVANNAH
5-SAVANNAH
4-SAVANNAH
6-SAVANNAH

LRG-VERNONBURG

4-SAVANNAH
4-SAVANNAH
6-SAVANNAH
6-SAVANNAH
6-SAVANNAH
6-SAVANNAH
4-SAVANNAH
4-SAVANNAH
6-SAVANNAH
5-SAVANNAH
6-SAVANNAH

6-SAVANNAH

6-SAVANNAH
5-SAVANNAH

5-GARDEN CITY

5-05C
5-06C
5-06C
5-06C
5-07C
5-07C
5-08C
5-08C
5-10C
5-10C
5-11C
5-11C
6-01C
6-02C
6-02C
6-02C
6-02C
6-02C
6-03C
6-03C
6-05C
6-06C
6-06C
6-08C
6-08C
6-09C
6-10C
6-10C
6-10C
6-11C
6-11C
6-11C
6-11C
7-01C



CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GARDEN CITY
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GARDEN CITY
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GARDEN CITY
PB EDWARDS GYMNASIUM

PB EDWARDS GYMNASIUM

LAKE SHORE COMMUNITY CENTER
LAKE SHORE COMMUNITY CENTER
LAKE SHORE COMMUNITY CENTER
LAKE SHORE COMMUNITY CENTER
WOODLAWN BAPTIST CHURCH
WOODLAWN BAPTIST CHURCH
WOODLAWN BAPTIST CHURCH
WOODLAWN BAPTIST CHURCH

1ST BAPTIST CHURCH OF POOLER

1ST BAPTIST CHURCH OF POOLER

1ST BAPTIST CHURCH OF POOLER
ROTHWELL BAPTIST CHURCH
ROTHWELL BAPTIST CHURCH
BLOOMINGDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
BLOOMINGDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
BLOOMINGDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
BLOOMINGDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
COMPASSION CHRISTIAN, HENDERSON
COMPASSION CHRISTIAN, HENDERSON
PROGRESSIVE REC CTR

PROGRESSIVE REC CTR

SAVANNAH FIRE STATION #14

WEST CHATHAM BAPTIST CHURCH
SOUTHSIDE FIRE TRAINING CENTER
SOUTHSIDE FIRE TRAINING CENTER
SOUTHSIDE FIRE TRAINING CENTER
COASTAL CATHEDRAL

COASTAL CATHEDRAL

COASTAL CATHEDRAL

3-GARDEN CITY
5-GARDEN CITY
5-GARDEN CITY
4-PORT WENTWORTH
2-PORT WENTWORTH
1-PORT WENTWORTH
2-PORT WENTWORTH
3-PORT WENTWORTH
4-PORT WENTWORTH
3-GARDEN CITY
1-GARDEN CITY
2-GARDEN CITY
4-GARDEN CITY
LRG-POOLER
LRG-POOLER
LRG-POOLER
LRG-POOLER
LRG-POOLER
LRG-BLOOMINGDALE

5-SAVANNAH
LRG-BLOOMINGDALE

1-SAVANNAH
LRG-POOLER

1-GARDEN CITY

7-01C
7-01C
7-01C
7-03C
7-03C
7-04C
7-04C
7-04C
7-04C
7-05C
7-05C
7-05C
7-05C
7-06C
7-06C
7-06C
7-07C
7-07C
7-08C
7-08C
7-08C
7-08C
7-09C
7-09C
7-10C
7-10C
7-11C
7-12C
7-13C
7-13C
7-13C
7-14C
7-14C
7-14C



CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM

COASTAL CATHEDRAL

RICE CREEK SCHOOL

RICE CREEK SCHOOL

RICE CREEK SCHOOL

POOLER RECREATION CENTER GYMNASIUM
POOLER RECREATION CENTER GYMNASIUM
POOLER RECREATION CENTER GYMNASIUM
RALPH MARK GILBERT CIVIL RIGHTS MUSEUM
RALPH MARK GILBERT CIVIL RIGHTS MUSEUM
RALPH MARK GILBERT CIVIL RIGHTS MUSEUM
HELLENIC CENTER

SILK HOPE BAPTIST CHURCH

SILK HOPE BAPTIST CHURCH

SILK HOPE BAPTIST CHURCH

SILK HOPE BAPTIST CHURCH

WEST BROAD STREET YMCA

WEST BROAD STREET YMCA

WEST BROAD STREET YMCA

WEST BROAD STREET YMCA

TOMPKINS RECREATION CENTER

TOMPKINS RECREATION CENTER
WOODVILLE-TOMPKINS TECHNICAL INST

RESURRECTION OF OUR LORD CATHOLIC CHURCH

MOSES JACKSON CENTER
CARVER HEIGHTS COMM
BUTLER ELEMENTARY SC
BEACH HIGH SCHOOL
BEACH HIGH SCHOOL
BEACH HIGH SCHOOL
SAVANNAH CHRISTIAN S
SAVANNAH CHRISTIAN S
COOPER CENTER
COOPER CENTER
COOPER CENTER

1-PORT WENTWORTH
3-PORT WENTWORTH
4-PORT WENTWORTH
LRG-POOLER

LRG-POOLER

1-SAVANNAH
2-SAVANNAH
1-SAVANNAH
2-SAVANNAH

1-GARDEN CITY
1-GARDEN CITY
2-GARDEN CITY
2-SAVANNAH
2-SAVANNAH
1-SAVANNAH
1-SAVANNAH
2-SAVANNAH
1-SAVANNAH
1-SAVANNAH
1-SAVANNAH
1-SAVANNAH
1-SAVANNAH
1-SAVANNAH
5-SAVANNAH
1-SAVANNAH
1-SAVANNAH
1-GARDEN CITY
1-GARDEN CITY
3-GARDEN CITY
4-GARDEN CITY
4-GARDEN CITY

7-14C
7-15C
7-15C
7-15C
7-16C
7-16C
7-16C
8-01C
8-01C
8-01C
8-02C
8-03C
8-03C
8-03C
8-03C
8-05C
8-05C
8-05C
8-05C
8-06C
8-06C
8-07C
8-08C
8-09C
8-10C
8-11C
8-12C
8-12C
8-12C
8-13C
8-13C
8-15C
8-15C
8-15C



CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM
CHATHAM

COOPER CENTER

MIGHTY 8TH MUSEUM

MIGHTY 8TH MUSEUM

GEORGIA TECH, SAVANNAH CAMPUS

SAVANNAH FIRST SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH

3-GARDEN CITY
LRG-POOLER
LRG-POOLER
1-SAVANNAH
1-SAVANNAH

8-15C
8-16C
8-16C
8-17C
8-18C



