

County Name	County Precinct: Description	City District	County Precinct: Precinct ID
CHATHAM	FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH	4-SAVANNAH	1-01C
CHATHAM	J E A	4-SAVANNAH	1-05C
CHATHAM	CENTRAL CHURCH OF CHRIST	4-SAVANNAH	1-06C
CHATHAM	GRACE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH	4-SAVANNAH	1-08C
CHATHAM	GRACE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH	3-SAVANNAH	1-08C
CHATHAM	GRACE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH	3-SAVANNAH	1-08C
CHATHAM	IMMANUEL BAPTIST CHURCH	4-SAVANNAH	1-09C
CHATHAM	IMMANUEL BAPTIST CHURCH	4-SAVANNAH	1-09C
CHATHAM	IMMANUEL BAPTIST CHURCH	5-SAVANNAH	1-09C
CHATHAM	ST. THOMAS EPISCOPAL CHURCH		1-10C
CHATHAM	ISLE OF HOPE BAPTIST		1-12C
CHATHAM	THE SANCTUARY		1-13C
CHATHAM	ST. LUKE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH		1-14C
CHATHAM	ST. LUKE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH		1-14C
CHATHAM	ST. LUKE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH		1-14C
CHATHAM	FERGUSON AVE BAPTIST		1-16C
CHATHAM	FERGUSON AVE BAPTIST		1-16C
CHATHAM	ISLANDS CHRISTIAN CH		1-17C
CHATHAM	ISLANDS CHRISTIAN CH		1-17C
CHATHAM	ISLANDS CHRISTIAN CH		1-17C
CHATHAM	RIVER POINTE	2-SAVANNAH	2-02C
CHATHAM	RIVER POINTE	3-SAVANNAH	2-02C
CHATHAM	W W LAW CENTER	2-SAVANNAH	2-03C
CHATHAM	FELLOWSHIP OF LOVE COMMUNITY CHURCH	2-SAVANNAH	2-04C
CHATHAM	FELLOWSHIP OF LOVE COMMUNITY CHURCH	3-SAVANNAH	2-04C
CHATHAM	HOLY SPIRIT LUTHERAN CHURCH	2-SAVANNAH	2-05C
CHATHAM	HOLY SPIRIT LUTHERAN CHURCH	3-SAVANNAH	2-05C
CHATHAM	HOLY SPIRIT LUTHERAN CHURCH	4-SAVANNAH	2-05C
CHATHAM	ELI WHITNEY COMPLEX	3-SAVANNAH	2-06C
CHATHAM	ELI WHITNEY COMPLEX		2-06C
CHATHAM	ELI WHITNEY COMPLEX		2-06C
CHATHAM	ELI WHITNEY COMPLEX		2-06C
CHATHAM	CHRIST COMMUNITY CHURCH AT MORNINGSIDE	2-SAVANNAH	2-07C

CHATHAM	CHRIST COMMUNITY CHURCH AT MORNINGSIDE	3-SAVANNAH	2-07C
CHATHAM	SALVATION ARMY	2-SAVANNAH	2-09C
CHATHAM	SALVATION ARMY	3-SAVANNAH	2-09C
CHATHAM	SALVATION ARMY	4-SAVANNAH	2-09C
CHATHAM	OASIS OF HOPE COMMUNITY CENTER	3-SAVANNAH	2-11C
CHATHAM	WILLIAMS COURT APTS	2-SAVANNAH	2-12C
CHATHAM	TEMPLE MICKVE ISRAEL	2-SAVANNAH	3-02C
CHATHAM	SAVANNAH HIGH SCHOOL	3-SAVANNAH	3-03C
CHATHAM	FIRST AFRICAN BAPTIST CHURCH	3-SAVANNAH	3-04C
CHATHAM	NEW GENERATIONS CATHEDRAL	3-SAVANNAH	3-05C
CHATHAM	JENKINS HIGH SCHOOL	3-SAVANNAH	3-08C
CHATHAM	THE CONNEXION CHURCH	3-SAVANNAH	3-09C
CHATHAM	BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH	3-SAVANNAH	3-10C
CHATHAM	BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH	3-SAVANNAH	3-10C
CHATHAM	SOUTHSIDE BAPTIST CH	4-SAVANNAH	3-11C
CHATHAM	THUNDERBOLT MUN COMP	LRG-THUNDERBOLT	3-12C
CHATHAM	NEW COV 7 DAY ADV CH		3-13C
CHATHAM	OGLETHORPE CHARTER ACADEMY	4-SAVANNAH	3-14C
CHATHAM	OGLETHORPE CHARTER ACADEMY		3-14C
CHATHAM	ISLANDS HIGH SCHOOL ANNEX		4-02C
CHATHAM	LIGHTHOUSE BAPTIST CHURCH		4-04C
CHATHAM	SAINT FRANCIS EPISCOPAL CHURCH		4-05C
CHATHAM	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF THE ISLAND		4-06C
CHATHAM	WILMINGTON ISLAND UNITED METHODIST CHURCH		4-07C
CHATHAM	WILMINGTON ISLAND PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH		4-08C
CHATHAM	BURKE DAY PUBLIC SAFETY BLDG		4-10C
CHATHAM	BURKE DAY PUBLIC SAFETY BLDG	LRG-TYBEE ISLAND	4-10C
CHATHAM	TYBEE OLD SCHOOL CAFE	LRG-TYBEE ISLAND	4-11C
CHATHAM	ST PETERS EPISCOPAL		4-12C
CHATHAM	SKIDAWAY COMMUNITY CHURCH		4-13C
CHATHAM	SKIDAWAY ISLAND METHODIST CHURCH		4-14C
CHATHAM	SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER	5-SAVANNAH	5-02C
CHATHAM	SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER	5-SAVANNAH	5-02C
CHATHAM	BUTLER PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH ED BLDG	5-SAVANNAH	5-03C

CHATHAM	LIBERTY CITY COMMUNITY CENTER	5-SAVANNAH	5-05C
CHATHAM	SEED CHURCH		5-06C
CHATHAM	SEED CHURCH	5-SAVANNAH	5-06C
CHATHAM	SEED CHURCH	1-SAVANNAH	5-06C
CHATHAM	ELKS LODGE	6-SAVANNAH	5-07C
CHATHAM	ELKS LODGE	4-SAVANNAH	5-07C
CHATHAM	SAVANNAH PRIMITIVE BAPTIST CHURCH	4-SAVANNAH	5-08C
CHATHAM	SAVANNAH PRIMITIVE BAPTIST CHURCH	6-SAVANNAH	5-08C
CHATHAM	JONESVILLE BAPTIST CHURCH	5-SAVANNAH	5-10C
CHATHAM	JONESVILLE BAPTIST CHURCH	5-SAVANNAH	5-10C
CHATHAM	LARGO-TIBET ELEMENTA	5-SAVANNAH	5-11C
CHATHAM	LARGO-TIBET ELEMENTA	5-SAVANNAH	5-11C
CHATHAM	WHITE BLUFF PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH	4-SAVANNAH	6-01C
CHATHAM	WINDSOR FOREST BAPTIST CHURCH SCHOOL	6-SAVANNAH	6-02C
CHATHAM	WINDSOR FOREST BAPTIST CHURCH SCHOOL	LRG-VERNONBURG	6-02C
CHATHAM	WINDSOR FOREST BAPTIST CHURCH SCHOOL	4-SAVANNAH	6-02C
CHATHAM	WINDSOR FOREST BAPTIST CHURCH SCHOOL	4-SAVANNAH	6-02C
CHATHAM	WINDSOR FOREST BAPTIST CHURCH SCHOOL	6-SAVANNAH	6-02C
CHATHAM	CRUSADER COMMUNITY CENTER	6-SAVANNAH	6-03C
CHATHAM	CRUSADER COMMUNITY CENTER	6-SAVANNAH	6-03C
CHATHAM	WINDSOR HALL	6-SAVANNAH	6-05C
CHATHAM	THE LIGHT CHURCH	4-SAVANNAH	6-06C
CHATHAM	THE LIGHT CHURCH	4-SAVANNAH	6-06C
CHATHAM	CHRIST MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH	6-SAVANNAH	6-08C
CHATHAM	CHRIST MEMORIAL BAPTIST CHURCH	5-SAVANNAH	6-08C
CHATHAM	TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH	6-SAVANNAH	6-09C
CHATHAM	GEORGETOWN ELEMENTARY		6-10C
CHATHAM	GEORGETOWN ELEMENTARY	6-SAVANNAH	6-10C
CHATHAM	GEORGETOWN ELEMENTARY		6-10C
CHATHAM	COASTAL GA BOTANICAL GARDENS		6-11C
CHATHAM	COASTAL GA BOTANICAL GARDENS		6-11C
CHATHAM	COASTAL GA BOTANICAL GARDENS	6-SAVANNAH	6-11C
CHATHAM	COASTAL GA BOTANICAL GARDENS	5-SAVANNAH	6-11C
CHATHAM	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GARDEN CITY	5-GARDEN CITY	7-01C

CHATHAM	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GARDEN CITY	3-GARDEN CITY	7-01C
CHATHAM	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GARDEN CITY	5-GARDEN CITY	7-01C
CHATHAM	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF GARDEN CITY	5-GARDEN CITY	7-01C
CHATHAM	PB EDWARDS GYMNASIUM	4-PORT WENTWORTH	7-03C
CHATHAM	PB EDWARDS GYMNASIUM	2-PORT WENTWORTH	7-03C
CHATHAM	LAKE SHORE COMMUNITY CENTER	1-PORT WENTWORTH	7-04C
CHATHAM	LAKE SHORE COMMUNITY CENTER	2-PORT WENTWORTH	7-04C
CHATHAM	LAKE SHORE COMMUNITY CENTER	3-PORT WENTWORTH	7-04C
CHATHAM	LAKE SHORE COMMUNITY CENTER	4-PORT WENTWORTH	7-04C
CHATHAM	WOODLAWN BAPTIST CHURCH	3-GARDEN CITY	7-05C
CHATHAM	WOODLAWN BAPTIST CHURCH	1-GARDEN CITY	7-05C
CHATHAM	WOODLAWN BAPTIST CHURCH	2-GARDEN CITY	7-05C
CHATHAM	WOODLAWN BAPTIST CHURCH	4-GARDEN CITY	7-05C
CHATHAM	1ST BAPTIST CHURCH OF POOLER	LRG-POOLER	7-06C
CHATHAM	1ST BAPTIST CHURCH OF POOLER	LRG-POOLER	7-06C
CHATHAM	1ST BAPTIST CHURCH OF POOLER	LRG-POOLER	7-06C
CHATHAM	ROTHWELL BAPTIST CHURCH	LRG-POOLER	7-07C
CHATHAM	ROTHWELL BAPTIST CHURCH	LRG-POOLER	7-07C
CHATHAM	BLOOMINGDALE COMMUNITY CENTER	LRG-BLOOMINGDALE	7-08C
CHATHAM	BLOOMINGDALE COMMUNITY CENTER		7-08C
CHATHAM	BLOOMINGDALE COMMUNITY CENTER	5-SAVANNAH	7-08C
CHATHAM	BLOOMINGDALE COMMUNITY CENTER	LRG-BLOOMINGDALE	7-08C
CHATHAM	COMPASSION CHRISTIAN, HENDERSON		7-09C
CHATHAM	COMPASSION CHRISTIAN, HENDERSON		7-09C
CHATHAM	PROGRESSIVE REC CTR		7-10C
CHATHAM	PROGRESSIVE REC CTR		7-10C
CHATHAM	SAVANNAH FIRE STATION #14	1-SAVANNAH	7-11C
CHATHAM	WEST CHATHAM BAPTIST CHURCH	LRG-POOLER	7-12C
CHATHAM	SOUTHSIDE FIRE TRAINING CENTER		7-13C
CHATHAM	SOUTHSIDE FIRE TRAINING CENTER		7-13C
CHATHAM	SOUTHSIDE FIRE TRAINING CENTER	1-GARDEN CITY	7-13C
CHATHAM	COASTAL CATHEDRAL		7-14C
CHATHAM	COASTAL CATHEDRAL		7-14C
CHATHAM	COASTAL CATHEDRAL		7-14C

CHATHAM	COASTAL CATHEDRAL		7-14C
CHATHAM	RICE CREEK SCHOOL	1-PORT WENTWORTH	7-15C
CHATHAM	RICE CREEK SCHOOL	3-PORT WENTWORTH	7-15C
CHATHAM	RICE CREEK SCHOOL	4-PORT WENTWORTH	7-15C
CHATHAM	POOLER RECREATION CENTER GYMNASIUM	LRG-POOLER	7-16C
CHATHAM	POOLER RECREATION CENTER GYMNASIUM		7-16C
CHATHAM	POOLER RECREATION CENTER GYMNASIUM	LRG-POOLER	7-16C
CHATHAM	RALPH MARK GILBERT CIVIL RIGHTS MUSEUM	1-SAVANNAH	8-01C
CHATHAM	RALPH MARK GILBERT CIVIL RIGHTS MUSEUM	2-SAVANNAH	8-01C
CHATHAM	RALPH MARK GILBERT CIVIL RIGHTS MUSEUM	1-SAVANNAH	8-01C
CHATHAM	HELLENIC CENTER	2-SAVANNAH	8-02C
CHATHAM	SILK HOPE BAPTIST CHURCH		8-03C
CHATHAM	SILK HOPE BAPTIST CHURCH	1-GARDEN CITY	8-03C
CHATHAM	SILK HOPE BAPTIST CHURCH	1-GARDEN CITY	8-03C
CHATHAM	SILK HOPE BAPTIST CHURCH	2-GARDEN CITY	8-03C
CHATHAM	WEST BROAD STREET YMCA	2-SAVANNAH	8-05C
CHATHAM	WEST BROAD STREET YMCA	2-SAVANNAH	8-05C
CHATHAM	WEST BROAD STREET YMCA	1-SAVANNAH	8-05C
CHATHAM	WEST BROAD STREET YMCA	1-SAVANNAH	8-05C
CHATHAM	TOMPKINS RECREATION CENTER	2-SAVANNAH	8-06C
CHATHAM	TOMPKINS RECREATION CENTER	1-SAVANNAH	8-06C
CHATHAM	WOODVILLE-TOMPKINS TECHNICAL INST	1-SAVANNAH	8-07C
CHATHAM	RESURRECTION OF OUR LORD CATHOLIC CHURCH	1-SAVANNAH	8-08C
CHATHAM	MOSES JACKSON CENTER	1-SAVANNAH	8-09C
CHATHAM	CARVER HEIGHTS COMM	1-SAVANNAH	8-10C
CHATHAM	BUTLER ELEMENTARY SC	1-SAVANNAH	8-11C
CHATHAM	BEACH HIGH SCHOOL	5-SAVANNAH	8-12C
CHATHAM	BEACH HIGH SCHOOL	1-SAVANNAH	8-12C
CHATHAM	BEACH HIGH SCHOOL	1-SAVANNAH	8-12C
CHATHAM	SAVANNAH CHRISTIAN S	1-GARDEN CITY	8-13C
CHATHAM	SAVANNAH CHRISTIAN S	1-GARDEN CITY	8-13C
CHATHAM	COOPER CENTER	3-GARDEN CITY	8-15C
CHATHAM	COOPER CENTER	4-GARDEN CITY	8-15C
CHATHAM	COOPER CENTER	4-GARDEN CITY	8-15C

CHATHAM	COOPER CENTER	3-GARDEN CITY	8-15C
CHATHAM	MIGHTY 8TH MUSEUM	LRG-POOLER	8-16C
CHATHAM	MIGHTY 8TH MUSEUM	LRG-POOLER	8-16C
CHATHAM	GEORGIA TECH, SAVANNAH CAMPUS	1-SAVANNAH	8-17C
CHATHAM	SAVANNAH FIRST SEVENTH DAY ADVENTIST CHURCH	1-SAVANNAH	8-18C